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Serving the Georgetown, Acton
and Surrounding Communities

LoveLy Country Home
6 min to GeorGetown!

Approx 2700 Sq Ft with 5 Bedrooms!
near terra Cotta, Conservation+trails.
no Homes Behind! Priced to Sell!

Anne Saint-Amour
Sales representative

D: 416-871-2663 • 905-568-2121
SaintAmour.ca • Anne@SaintAmour.ca

13346 TenTh Line, GeorGeTown

$749,000

www.CountryPropertyForyou.ca

KINGSBURY REALTY,
Brokerage

Spacious Country Home
+ Main Level Inlaw Suite
Make the move to Erin Country! Serene,
yet great commuter location ~15 mins
to Acton/Erin, ~20 mins to Guelph. Fully
contained legal in-law w/mstr, liv/din/kit
& den PLUS 3 bd, 2.5 bth beautifully
maintained main house! $629,900Cathy Graham-Smith

Sales Representative

5459 Third Line, erin
OPen hOUSe

SUndAY MAY 18Th
2-4 PM

1.888.877.5165 | 905.877.5165
www.cgshomes.ca cathy@cgshomes.ca

• beautiful, quaint street along the Credit River
just north of King St.

• spacious 2 storey home, 4 bdrms, 3 baths
• complete, separate in-law apartment w/2 bdrms,
open concept living/dining/kit. and Bath

• beautiful mature deep lot with no neighbours behind
• walk to Credit River, Bruce Trail, Cheltenham General
store, Summer farmers market

• Inground pool and patio
• 2 car garage and driveway for 10 cars.

MARIA BRITTO
Sales Representative

905.456.3232 • 1.866.251.3232
maria@mariabritto.com • www.mariabritto.com

34 KENNEDY ROAD, CHELTENHAM
$649,900OPEN HOUSE

SUN. MAY 18TH 2-4 PM
(just off Creditview Rd, south of Olde Baseline)

REMAX REALTY
SPECIALISTS INC.
BROKERAGE

Ritch Johansen
Sales Representative

Direct 416-817-4318 Off. 905-877-5165
ritchhouses@gmail.com

Just Listed!
Beautiful 4 Bedroom Executive 2 Storey in
Quiet Neighbourhood in Park District.

Wonderfully Maintained and Upgraded by
Original Owners, New Windows, Updated
Kitchen with Granite Counters, Finished

Recreation Room, all on a huge Premium lot.

2 BARNES CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN

OpEN hOuSE
SAT & SuN

2-4pM

Ron Hartwick
Sales Representative

D: 416 995 3683
O: 905 456 3232

111 ARBORGLEN DR

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4Pm

Realty Specialists Inc. Brokerage

ARBORGLEN ESTATES
First time offered this stately Large 4 bedroom 4 bath
home featuring serious upgrades: granite counters, Italian
stone floor in massive kitchen w/ butler pantry, gorgeous
"mirage" oak flooring & staircase, bright open concept
finished lower level, cantina. The rear yard offers large
deck & privacy, not backing directly to other homes. Ample
parking! Spectacular location, golf course community.
Call Ron 416-995-3683.

Great For 1st Time Buyers Or Downsizers On
Quaint Cul De Sac, Safe Family Neighbours.

Bright End Unit Town, Eat in Kitchen plus Dining
Rm., Open Concept, Extra Yard, Bbq’s allowed,
Large Rec Rm W/ Finished Bsmt, New Windows
Going in This Summer. Incl. 5 Appl., A/C, Water
Softener. Go Train Stop across street. Call or

text Dawn at 647-893-3296!

Dawn Michelle
Stevens

Sales Representative

OFFICE: 905-270-8840 • MOBILE 647-893-3296
www.dawnstevens.ca • myrealtordawn@gmail.com

3-BeDrooM with FiniSheD BaSeMent
$299,900

VIEW THESE LISTINGS AT WWW.MCQWIN.COM

Bill McKeown** Janet McKeown*
Norm Paget* Rychard McKeown*
Don Campbell* Sarah Appleby*

* Salesperson **Broker

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437

CommerCial / investment 10 Guelph street, GeorGetown. $350,000. 66’ x 132’ lot - Call Bill

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

Your 'Go To' People

“MC Q WIN” Team

16 - 18 John st., GeorGetown
$490,000

MLS# W2773440

19a trafalGar rd.n., hillsBurGh
$739,900
MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

retail/CommerCial/residential

5597 trafalGar rd.n., erin
$549,900

MLS# X2764860

167 Confederation st., Glen williams
$1,099,900

MLS# W2808481

11 raylawn Cres, GeorGetown
$389,900

MLS# W2876101

- 110 aCres
- $2,400,000
- mls# w2753566

- 50 aCres
- $1,599,900
- mls# w2889837
Call Bill for more details.

9496 wellinGton rd 124, erin
$419,900

MLS# X2851860

halton farms for sale:

287 Queen st. e, aCton
$289,900

MLS# W2899419

4 Belmont Blvd, GeorGetown
$634,900

MLS# W2907552

27 hall rd, GeorGetown
$489,900

MLS# W2901331

173 prinCe Charles dr, GeorGetown
$429,900

MLS# W2906845

9516 fifth sideroad, erin
$999,900

MLS# X2851977

open house: saturday & sunday, 2-4 pm

27 woodCote Cres, GeorGetown
Call norm

MLS# W2896986

SOL
D

11311 hwy #25, aCton
$409,000

MLS# W2788486

SOL
D

9459 fifth sideroad, erin
$875,000

MLS# X2821867


